AWADHESH PRATAP SINGH UNIVERSITY, REWA (M.P.)

TIME TABLE _
No/Exam/2025/ | R Rewa, Dated -} [ Y=y
UG CBCS FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION DEC. 2024

TIME- 1:00 PM TO 4:00PM
CENTER- LIB BUILDING

1. B.SC. (HONS) AGRICULTURE

DATE DAY PAPER | NOMENCLATURE OF PAPER

17.04.2025 | Thursday 101 Fundamentals of Horticulture

19.04.2025 | Saturday 102 Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology
21.04.2025 | Monday 103 Fundamentals of Soil Science

23.04.2025 | Wednesday | 104 Introduction to Forestry

25.04.2025 | Friday 105 Comprehension & communication Skills in English
28.04.2025 | Monday 106 Fundamentals of Agronomy

01.05.2025 | Thursday 107 A Introductory Biology
OR
107 B Elementary Mathmatics

03.05.2025 | Saturday 108 Agricultural Heritage
05.05.2025 | Monday 109 Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology
07.05.2025 | Wednesday | 110 Huuman Values & Ethics (non english)
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